DESCRIPTION
The NVS-PA0025002CP is a two-zone mixer amplifier equipped with U disc, radio, Bluetooth, zones, and remote paging capabilities. A two-
zone mixer amplifier equipped with USB disc, radio, Bluetooth, zones, and remote paging capabilities. It is equipped with numerous features
such as configurable input priority, EMC input, Mic input with phantom power, and clear screen status display.
FEATURES
4 kinds of audio source mode selection: AUX/ BL/ FM/ USB
Segment code LCD screen, more user-friendly choice of function and operation function
2-channel AUX IN unbalanced Lotus input interface
3-level custom priority function, priority order is; EMC>MIC1> remote paging
1-channel EMC alarm signal input
Independent MIC 1 volume controller, adjustable volume size
Digital tone adjustment, bass and treble adjustments are possible regardless of the source mode
Power indicator and signal indicator
Support up to 2 remote paging microphone
Specifications
Model NVS-PA0025002CP
Rated Power 250W
Frequency Response 60Hz-16kHz(±3dB)
Input Sensitivity Mic: ±5mv
Line: 300mv±30mv
EMC:375mv±30mv
Total Harmonic Distortion ≤1% at 1 kHz
Signal to Noise Ratio ≥75dB
Tone Adjustment Bass: 100Hz ±10±2dB
Treble: 10kHz ±10±2 dB
Phantom power 48V±2V
Power Supply AC 220-240V/50HZ/60HZ
Power Consumption 500W
Dimension 420×403×88mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-PA0025002CP 2 Zones mixer amplifier with remote paging 250W 01
M
ix
er
 A
m
pl
ifi
er
NVS-PA0025002CP
2 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Remote Paging 250W